
From: Skora, Genevieve
To: Craig Hansen
Subject: Fwd: GRSG 2015 Fire chapter is ready for review
Date: Friday, February 27, 2015 2:04:17 PM

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Nicholas, Amy <amy_nicholas@fws.gov>
Date: Fri, Feb 27, 2015 at 12:59 PM
Subject: Fwd: GRSG 2015 Fire chapter is ready for review
To: Genevieve Skora <genevieve_skora@fws.gov>

whoops forgot to include you on this one. 

Amy Nicholas, Ph.D.
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
5353 Yellowstone Road,  Suite 308A
Cheyenne, WY 82009
307-772-2374 Ext. 242

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Nicholas, Amy <amy_nicholas@fws.gov>
Date: Fri, Feb 27, 2015 at 1:58 PM
Subject: GRSG 2015 Fire chapter is ready for review
To: Kit Hershey <kit_hershey@fws.gov>, mary grim <mary_grim@fws.gov>, Matt Kales
 <matt_kales@fws.gov>, Michael Fris <michael_fris@fws.gov>, Michael Thabault
 <michael_thabault@fws.gov>, Nicole Alt <nicole_alt@fws.gov>, Theresa Rabot
 <theresa_rabot@fws.gov>, Carey Galst <carey_galst@fws.gov>
Cc: Kate Norman <kate_norman@fws.gov>

The Fire chapter is available for project leader/HQ/ARD+ review, link below. Genevieve Skora is the author.  If you
 have particular interest in reviewing this chapter please have comments back to me by March 9. 

20150228_FireChapter_PMExp_Rv1
GRSG2015_CommentMemo_Template

Again, at this stage we are asking review for logic and clarity of argument. We are asking for your questions or
 comments to be included in a memo not track changes.

Amy Nicholas, Ph.D.
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
5353 Yellowstone Road,  Suite 308A
Cheyenne, WY 82009
307-772-2374 Ext. 242



-- 
_______________________________________________
Genevieve A. Skora
Biologist (Endangered Species)

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service | Reno Fish & Wildlife Office
1340 Financial Blvd., Suite 234 | Reno, Nevada  89502
(775) 861-6395 | Genevieve_Skora@fws.gov
_______________________________________________
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